
Bid 22-019

Purchase of Three (3) Enclosed Trailers for Quad Transport 

and Three 3 Enclosed Mobile Office Trailers

 for the County of El Paso

Opening Date: Thursday, May 26, 2022

Qty. Year/Make/Model

3
2022 Transport 

V-Nose (TSV716T2)

3
2022 Transport

V-Nose(TSV8516T2)

Approved by (Signature) Approved by (Print)

Date

BG6/1/2022

Red Barn Trailers, LLC

El Paso, TX

Quad Transport Trailers

Enclosed Mobile Office Trailer

$23,550.00

$15,550.00

$70,650.00

$46,650.00

Description Unit Cost Extended Cost


