

## Bid 22-019 Purchase of Three (3) Enclosed Trailers for Quad Transport and Three 3 Enclosed Mobile Office Trailers for the County of El Paso

Opening Date: Thursday, May 26, 2022

Red Barn Trailers, LLC El Paso, TX				
Description	Qty.	Year/Make/Model	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
Quad Transport Trailers	3	2022 Transport V-Nose (TSV716T2)	\$23,550.00	\$70,650.00
Enclosed Mobile Office Trailer	3	2022 Transport V-Nose(TSV8516T2)	\$15,550.00	\$46,650.00
Approved by (Signature)			Approved by (Print	t)

BG6/1/2022